

Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College

(With Autonomous Post Graduate Courses)

85, Middle Road and 6, Riverside Road, Barrackpore, Kolkata 700120

NAAC Re-accredited (3rd Cycle – Grade 'A'), DST-FIST Funded, DBT BOOST and Colleges with Potential for Excellence (CPE) awarded College.

Dr. Monojit Ray, M Sc, Ph D, FICS Principal & Secretary 033-25945270 mail:brsc1953@gmail.com website: www.brsnc.org

Date: 18.04.2019

Self-Declaration

This is to declare that **Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College**, **85**, **Middle Road & 6**, **Riverside Road, Barrackpore, Kolkata, West Bengal, Pin - 700120** is affiliated to the West **Bengal State University** and / or recognized by the UGC and the following programmes are taught in the college.

S1.	Name of the Programme	Programme	CurrentAffiliationStatus
No		Duration	Permanent/ Temporary
1)	B.A. Hons. in Bengali, English, Education, Hindi, History, Journalism & Mass Communication, Philosophy, Political Science, Sociology	Three years	Permanent
	B.A. General in Bengali, English, Education, Hindi, History, Journalism and Mass Communication, Philosophy, Political Science, Sanskrit, Urdu, Physical Education & Film Studies	Three years	Permanent
II)	B.Com Hons., BBA	Three years	Permanent
	B.Com. General		
III)	B.Sc. Hons. in Botany, Chemistry, Computer Science, Economics, Electronics, Food & Nutrition, Geography, Mathematics, Microbiology, Psychology, Physics, Zoology	Three years	Permanent
	B.Sc. General in Botany, Chemistry, Economics, Mathematics, Microbiology, Physics, Zoology, Statistics & Political Science	Three years	Permanent
IV)	M.A. in Education , Journalism & Mass Communication [from 2019-20]	Two years	Permanent
V)	M.Com in Accounts Finance and Control, Marketing Management	Two years	Permanent
VI)	M.Sc. in Microbiology, Computer Science, Geography, Food & Nutrition	Two years	Permanent



Signature:

NameoftheHeadoftheInstitution: DR. MONOJIT RAY

Principal BARRACKPORE Rastráguru Surendranath College

PS:

- Theletter shouldbeinEnglish.IftheletterisinRegionalLanguageanEnglishtranslation Versionmaybeenclosed.
- If the institution gives false information with respect to affiliation and anyother information the Accreditation given by NAAC will be withdrawn and disciplinary action initiated as per law

Ref.



Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College

(With Autonomous Post Graduate Courses)

85, Middle Road and 6, Riverside Road, Barrackpore, Kolkata 700120

NAAC Re-accredited (3rd Cycle – Grade 'A'), DST-FIST Funded, DBT BOOST and Colleges with Potential for Excellence (CPE) awarded College.

Dr. Monojit Ray, M Sc, Ph D, FICS Principal & Secretary

033-25945270 mail:brsc1953@gmail.com website: www.brsnc.org

Date: 18.04.2019

Undertaking (Universities/Colleges)

This is to declare that **Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College** Address: **85, Middle Road & 6, Riverside Road, Barrackpore, Kolkata, West Bengal, Pin -700120** adheres to the provisions of Statutory Regulatory Authorities SRA-like UGC as applicable to the institution, and also undertakes to adhere to changes, if any, from time to time.

Further this is to declare and undertake that:

- A. The institution has valid approval /University affiliation for all the programme offered by the institution.
- B. The institution has obtained necessary approval / permission / recognition from appropriate SRA as under lawand is valid / applied forrenewal as applicable.
- C. The information / responses provided in IIQA online are genuine and valid.
- D. At the time of submission of IIQA, it is certified that the institution is notdebarred of made ineligible for further renewal of affiliation /recognition etc., by any competent authority / court of Law.
- E. The students who have graduated from this Institution have been issued degree / PG certificate from the legally designated authorities.
- F. No Government body has declared the institution as an illegal entity.
- G. The institution undertakes to inform NAAC of any changes in the status indicated during / after submission of IIQA &thereof i.e., till the validation of the accreditation status bestowed upon them.
- H. The IIQA has been prepared & submitted online from within the institution with an IP address 192.168.3.85 of computer belonging to the Institution.
- I. Acceptance of IIQA by NAAC is only provisional and the onus of adhering to eligibility norms lies with the Institution

In case information provided is found to be contrary to the fact, it shall result in cancellation of NAAC grading, along with initiation of legal action. It will be the total responsibility of the Institution to substantiate claims made by the Institution in its application to the satisfaction of NAAC when ever called for.



RARP Rastraguru Surendranath College

Note: The above declaration will be displayed in the website of Institution from the date of submission of IIQA till the accreditation by NAAC is valid.

Ref.